Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dermot O'Doherty - (792925) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.86
2:05.02
2:05.67
2:08.36
2:08.38
2:13.71
2:14.82
2:18.10
2:18.69
2:18.69
2:19.34
2:20.86
2:21.22
2:23.26
2:25.27
2:31.24
2:32.01
2:35.61
2:37.32
2:39.35
2:41.66
2:43.22
2:47.49
2:49.33
2:50.18

2:59.84
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Date

25/10/15
07/11/15
26/09/15
14/02/15
14/03/15
04/01/15
20/09/14
10/05/14
29/11113
29/11/113
24/02/13
12/01/14
21/04/13
2711012
07/10/12
21/04/12
13/05/12
06/11/11
02/10/11
03/12/11
24/04/11
08/05/11
15/01/11
03/10/10
06/11/10
25/04/10
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Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet

Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet
Thurrock 200 Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Redbridge Early Qualifier

Romford Town 3th Open Meet

Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet
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Venue

Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Barking
Basildon
Fullwell Cross
Gillingham
Thurrock
Grays

Fullwell Cross
Thurrock
liford

Grays
Cambridge
Fullwell Cross
Enfield

Barkingside
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0.10.40
3:19.42
3:31.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:05.02
2:03.86
2:05.67
2:08.38
2:08.36
2:13.71
2:14.82
2:18.10
2:20.86
2:18.69
2:18.69
2:21.22
2:19.34
2:23.26
2:25.27
2:32.01
2:31.24
2:39.35
2:35.61
2:37.32
2:43.22
2:41.66
2:47.49
2:50.18
2:49.33
2:59.84
3:18.46
3:19.42
3:31.84
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Date

07/11/15
25/10/15
26/09/15
14/03/15
14/02/15
04/01/15
20/09/14
10/05/14
12/01/14
29/11113
29/11113
21/04/13
24/02/13
27/10/112
07/10/12
13/05/12
21/04/12
03/12/11
06/11/11
02/10/11
08/05/11
24/04/11
15/01/11
06/11/10
03/10/10
25/04/10
07/11/09
04/10/09
13/09/09

wdlivey Isidiiu vvilier ivieet
Redbridge County Qualif
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Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships
London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet
Essex County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet

Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie
Thurrock 200 Meet

Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet
City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Romford Town 3th Open Meet

Redbridge Early Qualifier

Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet

Canvey Island Winter Meet

Redbridge County Qualif

teamlpswich Novice Opener
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Venue

Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
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Barking
Basildon
Basildon
Fullwell Cross
Thurrock
Gillingham
Thurrock
Grays
Fullwell Cross
Grays

liford
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Enfield
Fullwell Cross
Barkingside
Grays
Fullwell Cross
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